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University Calendar

June 12, Thursday.

June 13, Friday.
July 4, Friday.
August 8, Friday, 5 p.m.

SUMMER SESSION, 1924

Registration" and enrollment
classes.

Recitations and lectures begin.
Holiday.
Summer session ends..,

'ECIAL SCHEDUTLIS O 1TUPsCII Oo EDUCATION.-Selected intensive courses,
for teachers and graduate students in the scholof Education, will be given from
August 9 to August 26 (including Saturdays).

SCHOL os*- LAW.-Courses begin June 12 and end August 261 includingn five Satur-
days).

BIOLOGICAL sTATION (at Winona Lake, Ind.).--Opens June 14 and closes August 22
(including all Saturdays).

REGULAR SESSION, 1924-25

FIRST SEMESTER

September 15 and 16, Monday and
Tuesday.

September 16, Tuesday.
September 17, Wednesday.
November 11, Tuesday.
November 26, Wednesday, 11:10

a.m.
December 1, Monday, 8 a.m.
December 19, F iday, 11 :10 a.m.
January 6, Tuesday, 8 a.m.
January 24, Saturday.
January 29, Thursday, 5 p.m.

Matriculation and registration; ex-
aminations for admission.

Enrollment in classes.
Recitations and lectures begin.
Armistice Day Convocation.
Thanksgiving recess begins.

WNk-resumed.
Ch stmas recess begins.
Work resumed.
Final examinations begin.
First semester ends.

SECOND SEMESTER

February '2 and 3, Monday and
Tuesday.

February 3, Tuesday.
February 4, Wednesday.
February 22, Sunday.
April 2, Thursday, 11:10 a.m.
April 7, Tuesday, 8 a.m.
April 7, Tuesday.

sday.

Matriculation and registration.

Enrollment in classes.
Recitations and lectures begin.
Washington's Birthday.
Spring vacation begins.
Work resumed.
Enrollment for spring half-semes-

ter.
Foundation Day Ceremonial.
Memorial Day.
Final examinations close.
Commencement Day.
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